© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco 500 WPAN Industrial Router
Product Overview
The Cisco
®
 500 WPAN Industrial Router (IR500) provides unlicensed 915-MHz, ISM-band wireless personal- area
network (WPAN) communications to diverse Internet of things (IoT) applications. Among the IoT apps supported

● Congestion management: Priority Queuing (PQ)
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 7
Table 4 lists the IR500 hardware product ID (PID).
Table 4. Cisco IR500 Product ID
Item Specification
IR509UWP-915/K9  IR509 with 915MHz-WPAN, 1 FE, 2 serial, utility-grade DC power
Table 5 lists the antenna options for IR500.
Table 5. Cisco IR500 Antenna Options
Item Specification
ANT-WPAN-OM-OUT-N ● Omni antenna for 900 MHz WPAN
● Outdoor
Table 6 lists the RF cable options for the IR500.
Table 6. Cisco IR500 RF Cable Options
Item Specification
Indoor Cable Options
CAB-L240-10-Q-N 10-ft (3 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with QMA and N Connectors
CAB-L240-15-Q-N 15-ft (4.5 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with QMA and N Connectors
CAB-L240-20-Q-N 20-ft (6 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with QMA and N Connectors
Outdoor Cable Options
CAB-L400-5-N-N 5-ft (1.5 m) Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with N Connectors (straight to right angle)
CAB-L400-5-N-NS 5-ft (1.5 m) Low Loss LMR 600 Cable with N Connectors (straight to straight)
CAB-L400-20-N-N 20-ft (6 m) Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with N Connectors
CAB-L600-30-N-N 30-ft (9.14 m) Ultra Low Loss LMR 600 Cable with N Connectors
Table 7 lists additional accessories available for the IR500.
Table 7. Additional Accessories for Cisco IR500
Item Specification
CGR-LA-NF-NF Lightning arrestor